®
TYPE
8"
203mm
2.25"
57mm
3.875"
95.25mm

Stainless Steel - Brushed
VEHICULAR PRESSURE RATING:  8800 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-44-BLT 4" x 8" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-BRS 4" x 8" Paver Light, Brass Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-COP 4" x 8" Paver Light, Copper Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-SS 4" x 8" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-BLT 6" x 6" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-BRS 6" x 6" Paver Light, Brass Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-COP 6" x 6" Paver Light, Copper Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-66-SS 6" x 6" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-BLT 6" x 9" Paver Light, Aluminum Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-BRS 6" x 9" Paver Light, Brass Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-COP 6" x 9" Paver Light, Copper Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
SL-44-69-SS 6" x 9" Paver Light, Stainless Plate 10w G4 Xenon 2.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
FA-35-SL44(-66 / -69)-WHITE White (.175) High impact acrylic lens
FA-35-SL44(-66 / -69)-WHITE Blue Insert (.125) High impact acrylic lens